Stratton VA Medical Center Research and Development Committee

Membership List 

113 Holland Avenue, Albany, NY 12208

	Name
	Term
	Contact Info
	Committee Role

	Faith Davis, M.D.
	10/01/02 to 09/30/05

Voting
	641-6465

fdavis@ordwayresearch.org
	VA Staff Patient Care



	Jean-Paul Hafner, M.D.

Vice Chair
	01/1701/03 to 01/17/06

Voting
	X66387

JeanPaul.Hafner@med.va.gov
	VA Staff Patient Care



	Michael Krastins, M.D.
	08/21/03 to 08/21/06

Voting
	X61033

Michael.Krastins@med.va.gov 
	VA Staff Patient Care



	Arnold Johnson, Ph.D., Chair


	01/17/03 to 01/17/06

Voting
	X65629

Arnold.Johnson@med.va.gov
	VA Career Research Scientist/ Liaison IACUC Research/ Biosafety Liaison

	Alan A. Fantuzzo, D.O.

Richard Chrzanowski, D.O.

(alternate)
	11/05/03 to 11/05/06

Voting

11/05/03 to 11/05/06

Voting
	X44722

Alan.Fantuzzo@med.va.gov 

X42406

Richard.Chrzanowski@med.va.gov 
	VA Staff (Bath)

Bath Alternate for Dr. Fantuzzo

	John Kaplan, Ph.D.
	5/01/04 to 4/30/07

Voting
	262-5543

kaplanj@mail.amc.edu 
	AMC/Dean’s Committee Representative

	Donald Pasquale, M.D.
	Ex-officio-Voting
	X 65622

Donald.Pasquale@med.va.gov
	ACOS/R&D, IRB Liaison

	Richard Grembocki, R.Ph.
	Ex-officio-Voting
	X65744

Richard.Grembocki@med.va.gov 
	VA Staff

Pharmacy Representative

	Eina G. Fishman, M.D., M.S.
	Ex-officio-Non-voting
	X66732

Eina.Fishman2@med.va.gov 
	Chief of Staff

	Mary-Ellen Piché, FACHE
	Ex-officio-Non-voting
	X67316

Mary-Ellen.Piche@med.va.gov 
	Director

	Christine M. Wood, M.B.A.
	Ex-officio-Non-voting
	X65621

Christine.Wood@med.va.gov
	AO/R&D

	Lesa Paulsen-Cortes, Pharm.D.
	Ex-officio-Non-voting
	X66619

Lesa.Cortes@med.va.gov 
	Research Compliance Officer


10/12/04


